
 

El Dorado High School 

WILDCAT FOOTBALL 
2020 Summer Calendar for Players - August 

Aug 3 - Monday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
8:40 Meetings and Workouts 
10:00 On the Field at EHS 
11:40 4th Quarter Program 
12:00 Done 
 

Aug 4 - Tuesday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
8:40 Meetings and Workouts 
10:00 On the Field at EHS 
11:40 4th Quarter Program 
12:00 Done 
 

Aug 5 - Wednesday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
8:40 Meetings and Workouts 
10:00 On the Field at EHS 
11:40 4th Quarter Program 
12:00 Done 
 

Aug 6 - Thursday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
8:40 Meetings and Workouts 
10:00 On the Field at EHS 
11:40 4th Quarter Program 
12:00 Done 
 

Aug 7 - Friday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 On the Field at EHS 
10:30 Done 

Aug 10 - Monday 
3:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
3:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
3:40 Meetings and Workouts 
5:00 On the Field at EHS 
6:40 4th Quarter Program 
7:00 Done 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

El Dorado High School 

WILDCAT FOOTBALL 
2020 Summer Calendar for Players - August 

Aug 11 - Tuesday 
3:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
3:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
3:40 Meetings and Workouts 
5:00 On the Field at EHS 
6:40 4th Quarter Program 
7:00 Done 
 

Aug 12 - Wednesday​ AM PRACTICE 
5:30 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
6:00 On the Field at EHS 
7:45 Done 
 

Aug 13 - Thursday 
3:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
3:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
3:40 Meetings and Workouts 
5:00 On the Field at EHS 
6:40 4th Quarter Program 
7:00 Done 
 

Aug 14 - Friday 
8:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
8:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
8:40 Meetings and Workouts 
10:00 On the Field at EHS 
11:40 4th Quarter Program 
12:00 Done 
 

Aug 17- Monday 
1:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
1:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
1:40 Meetings and Workouts 
3:00 On the Field at EHS 
4:40 4th Quarter Program 
5:00 Done 
 

Aug 18 - Tuesday 
1:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
1:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
1:40 Meetings and Workouts 
3:00 On the Field at EHS 
4:40 4th Quarter Program 
5:00 Done 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 



 

El Dorado High School 

WILDCAT FOOTBALL 
2020 Summer Calendar for Players - August 

Aug 19 - Wednesday 
1:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
1:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
1:40 Meetings and Workouts 
3:00 On the Field at EHS 
4:40 4th Quarter Program 
5:00 Done 
 

Aug 20 -  Thursday 
1:00 Check in behind EHS at Field House 
1:30 Team Meeting in EHS Arena (dressed and ready) 
1:40 Meetings and Workouts 
3:00 On the Field at EHS 
4:40 4th Quarter Program 
5:00 Done 
 

Aug 21 - Friday 
Tentative Purple-White Game - Times TBA 

Aug 24 - Monday​ FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
2:20 Bell Rings 
2:30 D Meetings - O Lift 
3:00 O Meetings - D Lift 
3:30 On the Field at EHS 
6:00 Done 
 

Aug 25 - Tuesday 
2:20 Bell Rings 
2:30 O Meetings - D Lift 
3:00 D Meetings - O Lift 
3:30 On the Field at EHS 
6:00 Done 
 

Aug 26 - Wednesday 
2:20 Bell Rings 
2:30 D Meetings - O Lift 
3:00 O Meetings - D Lift 
3:30 On the Field at EHS 
5:30 Done 
 

Aug 27 - Thursday 
2:20 Bell Rings 
2:30 O Meetings - D Lift 
3:00 D Meetings - O Lift 
3:30 On the Field at EHS 
5:00 Done 
 

Aug 28 - Friday​ GAME DAY - Scrimmage vs North Little Rock at Memorial Stadium - 7 pm 

 

 


